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Women / 3 / Sr
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lissenda Sutton617
NY SFF

9.450 9.450 9.6009.700 38.200
6T 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Julie Ramos614
NY SFF

9.500 9.400 9.3509.325 37.575
5 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Anastasia Albornoz610
NY SFF

9.550 9.400 9.6258.475 37.050
3T 3T 11T 1 3 

3 

Ella Dallara423
NY M.T.G

9.600 8.350 9.2259.275 36.450
1T 11 4 4 4 

4 

Angelina Galanopoulos316
NY Gold Star

9.200 9.450 9.1008.500 36.250
10 1T 10 7 5 

5 

Alissa Toda479
NY Mid Island

9.550 8.750 9.0508.450 35.800
3T 6T 13T 8 6 

6 

Lucia Calvert712
NY Westchester Gymna

9.600 7.375 8.9009.675 35.550
1T 19 2 9T 7 

7 

Mia Nassivera109
NY Aerials Gymnastic

8.950 8.750 9.1258.450 35.275
19T 6T 13T 6 8 

8 

Grace Remon107
NY Aerials Gymnastic

8.500 8.850 9.1508.700 35.200
23 5 6 5 9 

9 

Arianna Wallen427
NY M.T.G

9.100 8.550 8.8008.600 35.050
12T 9 7T 11 10 

10 

Avery Mejorado522
NY Revolutions

9.050 8.675 8.7008.600 35.025
15T 8 7T 13 11 

11 

Harmony Bowes688
NY Westchester Gymna

9.400 8.025 8.9007.950 34.275
9 15 18 9T 12 

12 

Sophia Semczuk696
NY Westchester Gymna

9.425 7.550 8.3008.725 34.000
8 18 5 19 13T

13T

Arabella Bonner111
NY Aerials Gymnastic

9.025 8.100 8.7508.125 34.000
17 13T 17 12 13T

13T

Maddie Merriman580
NY Revolutions

9.050 8.000 8.5008.150 33.700
15T 16 16 15 15 

15 

Ava Bredthauer524
NY Revolutions

9.100 8.100 8.6507.600 33.450
12T 13T 21 14 16 

16 

Elizabeth Donnelly115
NY Aerials Gymnastic

9.000 8.375 8.2007.825 33.400
18 10 19 20 17 

17 

Lola Dillon-cahill534
NY Revolutions

9.450 7.100 8.3508.475 33.375
6T 20 11T 16* 18T

18T

Nancy Wright315
NY Gold Star

8.950 7.700 8.3508.375 33.375
19T 17 15 16* 18T

18T

Jade North337
NY Gold Star

8.900 8.250 7.8007.775 32.725
21 12 20 23 20 

20 

Isabella Annunziata523
NY Revolutions

9.075 5.250 8.3508.550 31.225
14 23 9 16T 21 

21 

Jadyn Hanlon535
NY Revolutions

9.175 6.850 8.0006.775 30.800
11 21 23 21 22 

22 

Juliana Cole521
NY Revolutions

8.650 5.850 7.9007.550 29.950
22 22 22 22 23 

23 
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